

Declaration of Conformity

Sole responsible manufacturer and importer:

Bloomingville A/S
Lene Haus Vej 1-5,
DK - 7430 Ikast

Photo



Item no.	82068417
Item name	Kalima Salad Servers, Brass
Material	Brass
Size	L26xH2,5xW5,5 cm, Set of 2

Declaration of compliance with:

- 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.
- 2023/2006/EC Good Manufacturing Practice
- 2023/988/EC General Product Safety Regulation

Compliance of substances used that are subject to any restrictions or specifications:

- Specific migration of 24 heavy metals.
- Sensory test.
- Overall migration. (no coating)
- Color fastness to food. (no coating)
- Specific migration of Monomer. (no coating)
- Specific migration of PAA test. (no coating)
- Specific migration of PAH. (no coating)

Test Report:

No. CPSGGHD2447434
Date: 28-01-2025

WARNINGS

Wash before use!



Conditions of use

Food approved



25-02-2025 Ikast – DK
Cecilie Lau
Bloomingvillegroup Cecilie Lau
Lene Haus Vej 3-5-DK-7430 Ikast
Tel: +45 9626 1615 - Fax: 9626 3650
Denmark, VAT no. 27919281
www.bloomingville.com
Compliance & Sustainability Assistant